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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles TS Suzuki SV 650 5 5:21.380 1:03.101 3

2 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 5:37.124 15.744 1:05.872 3

3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS 

Brake Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

5 5:41.111 19.731 1:06.761 4

4 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN MONO Yamaha YZF 450 5 5:41.494 20.114 1:06.868 4

5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 5 5:47.366 25.986 1:08.003 4

6 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 5 5:47.707 26.327 1:07.575 2

7 54 Garry ARBREW / Axle Armor/Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ 450 5 5:53.398 32.018 1:09.326 5

8 96 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 5 5:55.083 33.703 1:08.292 5

9 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:55.661 34.281 1:09.529 4

10 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:56.003 34.623 1:09.505 4

11 50 Greg LEWIS / JC's Motorcycle Shop P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 5:57.726 36.346 1:09.809 4

12 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 5 6:02.501 41.121 1:11.015 2

13 241 Billy SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:05.733 44.353 1:10.962 2

14 69 Ray CLOAK MONO Kawasaki KXF 450 5 6:07.429 46.049 1:11.813 2

15 519 Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 5 6:13.536 52.156 1:12.659 5

16 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 5 6:13.877 52.497 1:12.233 3

17 66 Nathan MCINTOSH MONO Yamaha YZF   450 5 6:33.641 1:12.261 1:16.378 2

18 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 4 5:28.248 1 Lap 1:19.793 2

19 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 4 5:37.111 1 Lap 1:22.056 3

Fastest Lap was 1:03.101 by Kev STEPHENS

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Cori BOURNE 1:12.322 1:07.476 1:07.709 1:06.761 1:06.843

14 Nick LEITH 1:15.657 1:07.575 1:07.843 1:08.375 1:08.257

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:11.230 1:05.968 1:05.872 1:06.026 1:08.028

35 Matthew ELITH 1:16.477 1:10.021 1:09.797 1:09.529 1:09.837

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:13.820 1:08.854 1:08.387 1:08.003 1:08.302

50 Greg LEWIS 1:17.196 1:10.182 1:10.118 1:09.809 1:10.421

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:16.315 1:09.762 1:09.848 1:09.505 1:10.573

54 Garry ARBREW 1:14.089 1:09.833 1:10.046 1:10.104 1:09.326

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:23.441 1:16.378 1:17.095 1:18.300 1:18.427

68 Simon GRACE 1:29.201 1:23.223 1:22.056 1:22.631

69 Ray CLOAK 1:17.516 1:11.813 1:12.733 1:12.206 1:13.161

86 Jon LAROSA 1:22.744 1:12.496 1:12.233 1:13.623 1:12.781

96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:17.790 1:10.876 1:09.314 1:08.811 1:08.292

107 David ELLIS 1:26.971 1:19.793 1:20.422 1:21.062

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:08.004 1:03.129 1:03.101 1:03.230 1:03.916

241 Billy SUBASI 1:18.643 1:10.962 1:12.679 1:12.280 1:11.169

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:17.677 1:11.015 1:11.204 1:11.308 1:11.297

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:12.679 1:07.347 1:07.208 1:06.868 1:07.392

519 Matthew DEAN 1:20.046 1:13.403 1:13.820 1:13.608 1:12.659

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (3rd) 3 26.164 16.778 27.176 1:10.118

1 30.527 16.375 25.420 1:12.322 4 25.930 16.673 27.206 1:09.809

2 25.655 16.324 25.497 1:07.476 5 26.096 16.811 27.514 1:10.421

3 25.622 16.412 25.675 1:07.709

4 25.377 16.355 25.029 1:06.761 53  Geoff SANDERS  (10th)

5 25.370 16.368 25.105 1:06.843 1 31.821 17.208 27.286 1:16.315

2 25.372 17.484 26.906 1:09.762

14  Nick LEITH  (6th) 3 25.797 17.134 26.917 1:09.848

1 32.125 17.518 26.014 1:15.657 4 25.738 16.953 26.814 1:09.505

2 25.630 16.587 25.358 1:07.575 5 25.704 17.072 27.797 1:10.573

3 25.448 16.619 25.776 1:07.843

4 25.750 16.664 25.961 1:08.375 54  Garry ARBREW  (7th)

5 25.820 16.618 25.819 1:08.257 1 31.606 16.427 26.056 1:14.089

2 26.446 16.841 26.546 1:09.833

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (2nd) 3 26.680 16.965 26.401 1:10.046

1 30.365 15.932 24.933 1:11.230 4 26.694 16.863 26.547 1:10.104

2 24.769 15.945 25.254 1:05.968 5 26.107 16.742 26.477 1:09.326

3 24.867 15.983 25.022 1:05.872

4 24.988 16.043 24.995 1:06.026 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (17th)

5 25.680 16.280 26.068 1:08.028 1 34.766 19.056 29.619 1:23.441

2 28.339 18.992 29.047 1:16.378

35  Matthew ELITH  (9th) 3 28.531 19.259 29.305 1:17.095

1 31.878 17.460 27.139 1:16.477 4 28.937 19.580 29.783 1:18.300

2 26.057 17.026 26.938 1:10.021 5 29.043 19.578 29.806 1:18.427

3 26.073 16.985 26.739 1:09.797

4 26.123 17.038 26.368 1:09.529 68  Simon GRACE  (19th)

5 25.888 16.822 27.127 1:09.837 1 37.223 20.726 31.252 1:29.201

2 30.922 20.904 31.397 1:23.223

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th) 3 30.550 20.575 30.931 1:22.056

1 31.173 16.643 26.004 1:13.820 4 30.845 20.704 31.082 1:22.631

2 25.516 16.813 26.525 1:08.854

3 25.668 16.666 26.053 1:08.387 69  Ray CLOAK  (14th)

4 25.432 16.654 25.917 1:08.003 1 32.714 17.593 27.209 1:17.516

5 25.535 16.596 26.171 1:08.302 2 27.210 17.524 27.079 1:11.813

3 27.409 17.750 27.574 1:12.733

50  Greg LEWIS  (11th) 4 27.975 17.208 27.023 1:12.206

1 32.514 17.316 27.366 1:17.196 5 27.661 17.796 27.704 1:13.161

2 25.890 16.736 27.556 1:10.182
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

86  Jon LAROSA  (16th) 1 34.374 17.437 26.832 1:18.643

1 35.694 18.494 28.556 1:22.744 2 26.924 17.176 26.862 1:10.962

2 27.826 17.709 26.961 1:12.496 3 27.504 17.531 27.644 1:12.679

3 27.123 17.488 27.622 1:12.233 4 27.930 17.444 26.906 1:12.280

4 28.283 17.865 27.475 1:13.623 5 27.330 17.085 26.754 1:11.169

5 27.851 17.869 27.061 1:12.781

262  Kurt LEWIS  (12th)

96  Brendan D'ARCY  (8th) 1 33.087 17.426 27.164 1:17.677

1 33.279 17.696 26.815 1:17.790 2 26.779 17.548 26.688 1:11.015

2 26.982 17.736 26.158 1:10.876 3 27.038 17.328 26.838 1:11.204

3 25.804 17.772 25.738 1:09.314 4 27.066 17.060 27.182 1:11.308

4 25.886 16.495 26.430 1:08.811 5 27.166 17.349 26.782 1:11.297

5 25.456 16.655 26.181 1:08.292

273  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (4th)

107  David ELLIS  (18th) 1 30.896 16.322 25.461 1:12.679

1 36.171 19.951 30.849 1:26.971 2 25.440 16.439 25.468 1:07.347

2 28.839 19.957 30.997 1:19.793 3 25.546 16.333 25.329 1:07.208

3 29.182 20.264 30.976 1:20.422 4 25.404 16.009 25.455 1:06.868

4 30.072 20.257 30.733 1:21.062 5 25.729 16.429 25.234 1:07.392

212  Kev STEPHENS  (1st) 519  Matthew DEAN  (15th)

1 28.391 15.688 23.925 1:08.004 1 33.969 17.710 28.367 1:20.046

2 23.974 15.255 23.900 1:03.129 2 28.070 17.331 28.002 1:13.403

3 23.915 15.251 23.935 1:03.101 3 28.124 17.307 28.389 1:13.820

4 23.985 15.263 23.982 1:03.230 4 28.180 17.376 28.052 1:13.608

5 24.295 15.443 24.178 1:03.916 5 27.903 17.066 27.690 1:12.659

241  Billy SUBASI  (13th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:08.004 1

2 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:03.129 2

3 1 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:03.101 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP SHEET

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

86 1:12.496 24.107 262 1:11.308 33.740

Lap 1 66 1:16.378 28.686 69 1:12.206 36.804

212 1:08.004 107 1:19.793 35.631 241 1:12.280 37.100

34 1:11.230 3.226 68 1:23.223 41.291 519 1:13.608 43.413

3 1:12.322 4.318 86 1:13.623 43.632

273 1:12.679 4.675 Lap 3 66 1:18.300 57.750

47 1:13.820 5.816 212 1:03.101

54 1:14.089 6.085 34 1:05.872 8.836 Lap 5

14 1:15.657 7.653 273 1:07.208 13.000 212 1:03.916

53 1:16.315 8.311 3 1:07.709 13.273 107 1:21.062 1 lap

35 1:16.477 8.473 47 1:08.387 16.827 68 1:22.631 1 lap

50 1:17.196 9.192 14 1:07.843 16.841 34 1:08.028 15.744

69 1:17.516 9.512 54 1:10.046 19.734 3 1:06.843 19.731

262 1:17.677 9.673 53 1:09.848 21.691 273 1:07.392 20.114

96 1:17.790 9.786 35 1:09.797 22.061 47 1:08.302 25.986

241 1:18.643 10.639 50 1:10.118 23.262 14 1:08.257 26.327

519 1:20.046 12.042 96 1:09.314 23.746 54 1:09.326 32.018

86 1:22.744 14.740 262 1:11.204 25.662 96 1:08.292 33.703

66 1:23.441 15.437 69 1:12.733 27.828 35 1:09.837 34.281

107 1:26.971 18.967 241 1:12.679 28.050 53 1:10.573 34.623

68 1:29.201 21.197 519 1:13.820 33.035 50 1:10.421 36.346

86 1:12.233 33.239 262 1:11.297 41.121

Lap 2 66 1:17.095 42.680 241 1:11.169 44.353

212 1:03.129 107 1:20.422 52.952 69 1:13.161 46.049

34 1:05.968 6.065 68 1:22.056 1:00.246 519 1:12.659 52.156

3 1:07.476 8.665 86 1:12.781 52.497

273 1:07.347 8.893 Lap 4 66 1:18.427 1:12.261

47 1:08.854 11.541 212 1:03.230

14 1:07.575 12.099 34 1:06.026 11.632

54 1:09.833 12.789 273 1:06.868 16.638

53 1:09.762 14.944 3 1:06.761 16.804

35 1:10.021 15.365 47 1:08.003 21.600

50 1:10.182 16.245 14 1:08.375 21.986

96 1:10.876 17.533 54 1:10.104 26.608

262 1:11.015 17.559 53 1:09.505 27.966

69 1:11.813 18.196 35 1:09.529 28.360

241 1:10.962 18.472 96 1:08.811 29.327

519 1:13.403 22.316 50 1:09.809 29.841

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

LAP CHART

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 212 212 212 212 212 212

74 34 34 34 34 34

34 3 3 273 273 3

3 273 273 3 3 273

273 47 47 47 47 47

33 54 14 14 14 14

47 14 54 54 54 54

14 53 53 53 53 96

53 35 35 35 35 35

35 50 50 50 96 53

54 69 96 96 50 50

241 262 262 262 262 262

96 96 69 69 69 241

69 241 241 241 241 69

262 519 519 519 519 519

519 86 86 86 86 86

50 66 66 66 66 66

86 107 107 107 107

66 68 68 68 68

68

51a

107

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 3

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 11:52:52

Event: R30 Laps: 5

Weather: Cloudy - 15.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 K. STEPHENS 23.915 K. STEPHENS 15.251 K. STEPHENS 23.900 K. STEPHENS 1:03.066 1:03.101

2 J. WILLINGHAM 24.769 J. WILLINGHAM 15.932 J. WILLINGHAM 24.933 J. WILLINGHA 1:05.634 1:05.872

3 C. BOURNE 25.370 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.009 C. BOURNE 25.029 D. O'SULLIVA 1:06.647 1:06.868

4 G. SANDERS 25.372 C. BOURNE 16.324 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.234 C. BOURNE 1:06.723 1:06.761

5 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.404 G. ARBREW 16.427 N. LEITH 25.358 N. LEITH 1:07.393 1:07.575

6 S. BROCKLESBY 25.432 B. D'ARCY 16.495 B. D'ARCY 25.738 B. D'ARCY 1:07.689 1:08.292

7 N. LEITH 25.448 N. LEITH 16.587 S. BROCKLESBY 25.917 S. BROCKLES 1:07.945 1:08.003

8 B. D'ARCY 25.456 S. BROCKLESBY 16.596 G. ARBREW 26.056 G. ARBREW 1:08.590 1:09.326

9 M. ELITH 25.888 G. LEWIS 16.673 M. ELITH 26.368 M. ELITH 1:09.078 1:09.529

10 G. LEWIS 25.890 M. ELITH 16.822 K. LEWIS 26.688 G. SANDERS 1:09.139 1:09.505

11 G. ARBREW 26.107 G. SANDERS 16.953 B. SUBASI 26.754 G. LEWIS 1:09.739 1:09.809

12 K. LEWIS 26.779 K. LEWIS 17.060 G. SANDERS 26.814 K. LEWIS 1:10.527 1:11.015

13 B. SUBASI 26.924 M. DEAN 17.066 J. LAROSA 26.961 B. SUBASI 1:10.763 1:10.962

14 J. LAROSA 27.123 B. SUBASI 17.085 R. CLOAK 27.023 R. CLOAK 1:11.441 1:11.813

15 R. CLOAK 27.210 R. CLOAK 17.208 G. LEWIS 27.176 J. LAROSA 1:11.572 1:12.233

16 M. DEAN 27.903 J. LAROSA 17.488 M. DEAN 27.690 M. DEAN 1:12.659 1:12.659

17 N. MCINTOSH 28.339 N. MCINTOSH 18.992 N. MCINTOSH 29.047 N. MCINTOSH 1:16.378 1:16.378

18 D. ELLIS 28.839 D. ELLIS 19.951 D. ELLIS 30.733 D. ELLIS 1:19.523 1:19.793

19 S. GRACE 30.550 S. GRACE 20.575 S. GRACE 30.931 S. GRACE 1:22.056 1:22.056

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


